
menu
PUB CLASSICS 

SIDES

Beer Battered Haddock

Skin on chips (vg)

Beer Battered Halloumi

Sweet potato fries (vg) 

The Sun Beef Burger

Onion rings (vg)

Mushroom & Red Pepper Burger

Mac & cheese (v)

£18.5

£17.5

£18.5

£17

skin on chips, minted peas & tartare sauce (gfa,dfa) 

skin on chips, minted peas & tartare sauce (gfa,v) 

cheddar, salad, gherkins, burger sauce, skin on chips (dfa) + bacon £1.5

rocket, wasabi mayo, skin on chips (vga) 

£5

£6

£6

£7

available as a small plate for £12  from12pm-3pm midweek 

Rocket mixed salad (vg)

Seasonal vegetables (vga)

£6

£6

Available Tuesday - Friday for lunch & dinner

Please talk to a member of the team before ordering if you have any allergies 

Please note 12.5% discretionary service charge is added to your bill & shared by the team equally

Nachos (v) £8
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Please talk to a member of the team before ordering if you have any allergies 

Please note 12.5% discretionary service charge is added to your bill & shared equally amongst the team

COFFEE TEA
all made with semi skimmed milk

Espresso English Breakfast

Americano Earl Grey

Latte Green Tea with Mint

Cappucino

£2.8

£3

Peppermint

Hot Chocolate

Flat White

Macchiato

Extras

+ oat milk 25p

+ syrup - vanilla, caramel 75p

+ toppings - marshmallows, whipped cream 50p

Chamomile Flowers

Lemon & Ginger

Chai Tea

Super Fruit

£3.5

£3.5

£4.5

£3.5

£3

£1.5

£1.5

£1.5

£1.5

£1.5

£1.5

£1.5

£1.5

all Tea Pigs teas

DESSERTS 
 Sticky Toffee Pudding

Dark Chocolate Brownie

Ice-cream with shortbread

£8.5

£3

butterscotch sauce, salted caramel ice- cream, candied pecans (nfa)

raspberry coulis, white chocolate ice-cream, honeycomb (gfa)

lemon, blood orange, raspberry 

Lemon Tart

summer fruit compote, hazelnut praline (vg, nfa)

salted caramel, vanilla, white chocolate & honeycomb 

Sorbet

Lemon & Lavender Eton Mess

£8.5

£8

£2.5

£8

Orange & Pistachio Sponge
blood orange sorbet, Aperol syrup (vg, n)

£7.5

blueberry compote, toasted almonds (gf, nfa)


